
           
  
   DFPS/CPS Education Specialists       January 2020 
 

Region Name Phone Address Supervisor 
 
1 

 
Pauline Taylor 

Pauline.Taylor@dfps.state.tx.us 

 
(806) 472-5095 

(c) (806) 786-4961 

 
1103 Martin Luther King Blvd 

Lubbock, TX 79403 

 
Kimberly Pendleton 

(806) 762 8922 
 
2 
 

 
Debbie Welborn 

Debra.Welborn@dfps.state.tx.us  

 
(940) 864-1123 

(c) (325) 340-2873 

 
500 South 10th Street 

Haskell, TX 79521 

 
Kimberly Pendleton 

(806) 762-8922 
 

3 E 
 
 

3 W 
 

 
Vacant 

 
Norma Eaves 

Norma.Eaves@dfps.state.tx.us    

 
Vvv-vvv-vvvv 
Xxx xxx xxxx 

 
(817) 605-4666 

(c) (817) 879-1929  

 
1200 E Copeland Suite 400 

Arlington, TX 76011 
 

5117 Watauga Road 
Watauga, TX 76137 

 
Kathleen Tucker 
(214) 267-6127 

 
Natalie Witherspoon 

(817) 792-5263 
 
4 
 

 
Kathy Thurman  

Kathy.Thurman@dfps.state.tx.us  

 
(c) (903) 440-3339  

 
305 W Goodwin               

Quitman, TX 75783 

 
Tracy Redeaux 
(409) 730-4126  

 
5 
 

 
Lisa McKnight 

Lisa.McKnight@dfps.state.tx.us     

 
(936) 569-5329 

© (936) 205-7996 

 
2027 Stallings Drive N 

Nacogdoches, TX 75964 

 
Tracy Redeaux 
(409) 730-4126  

 
6 (a) 

Harris 
County only 

 
6 (b) 

All other 
counties 

 
Felicia Bennett Chambers 

felicia.bennetchambers@dfps.state.tx.us 
  
 

Cari Schroeder 
Cari.Schroeder@dfps.state.tx.us  

  
(713) 293-1878 

© (832) 454-5874 
 
 

(936) 525-2110 
© (936) 689-4895 

 

 
1919 North Loop West 

Suite 500 
Houston, TX 77008 

 
2017 N Frazier  C1 
Conroe, TX 77301 

 
Kristina Belcher 
(713) 394-4139 
(832) 454-7204  

                                                                                   
Blair Bradley 

(936) 242-9507 

7 
 

 
Tammy Lee 

Tammy.Lee@dfps.state.tx.us 

 
(512) 834-3831 

(c) (512) 581-8132 

 
14000 Summit Drive #100 

Austin, TX 78728  

 
Teresa Lockett 
(254) 742-3840 

 
8 
 

 
Felicia Penn 

Felicia.Penn@dfps.state.tx.us   

 
(210) 337-3262 

(c) (210) 284-3489 

 
3635 SE Military Drive 
San Antonio, TX 78223 

 
Maria Galloway 
(210) 337-3214 

 
9 and 10 

 

 
Rosa Masilang  

Rosa.Masilang@dfps.state.tx.us  

 
(915) 521-3862 

 
501 Hawkins 

El Paso, TX 79915 

 
Lorie Maldonado 
(915) 521-3969 

 
11 

 
David Johnson 

David.Johnson@dfps.state.tx.us   

 
(361) 816-4143 

 
4201 Greenwood Drive 

Corpus Christi, TX 78416 

 
Diana Mata Gonzalez 

(956) 316-8163 
 

12-SO 
 

 
Kristine Mohajer 

Kristine.Mohajer@dfps.state.tx.us  

 
(512) 438-3148  

 
701 West 51st Street 

Austin, TX 78751 

 
Carol Self 

(512) 438-3589 
 

12-SO 
Director of 

Permanency 

 
Carol Self  

Carol.Self@dfps.state.tx.us  

 
(512) 438-3238 

 
701 West 51st Street 

Austin, TX 78751 

 
State Office 
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